 OUTDOOR WALL MOUNTS 12 – 1200 Fibers
 Kimtech Communications www.kimtech.co.th TEL : 02-728-2747, 09-6798-8801 FAX : 02-728-2745 Page 1
Aluminum Outdoor Wall Mount  12 -24,  48-60 F  OFCCC & FTTx
  Size          :   124.5 (D) x 408.5 (H) x 350 (W)
  Materials  :    Aluminum 1.5 mm
  Bracket 12-24F
Model :  JK 12 - 24 F
Outdoor 24 Fibers Cable in Out  12 holes

 48 - 60 PORT     =    155 (D) x 486.5 (H) x 390 (W)
 48 – 60 PORT   =    155 (D) x 466.5 (H) x 390 (W)  TRUE
72, 120 PORT  =    184 (D) x 616.5 (H) x 440 (W)  TOT new
    120 PORT  =     165 (D) x 506.5 (H) x 450 (W)  TRUE
128, 144, 240 PORT   =    173 (D) x 665 (H) x 430 (W)
288 – 320 Port  =   233 (D) x 675 (H) x 460 (W)
288 SC-SX       =   314 (D) x 665 (H) x 500 (W)
  480 Port    =   264 (D) x 882 (H) x 560 (W)
     576 Port     =   309 (D) x 882 (H) x 560 (W)
Product Code :
CODE Product Type Capacity Packing
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight w/B
JK ODF0012 ODF 12F Outdoor Wall 12 Fibers 1 set/box 4.9 kgs. 5.80 kgs.
JK ODF0024 ODF 24F Outdoor Wall 24 Fibers 1 set/box 5.0 kgs. 5.85 kgs.
JK ODF0048 ODF 48F Outdoor Wall 48 Fibers 1 set/box 7.10 kgs. 8.05 kgs.
JK ODF0060 ODF 60F Outdoor Wall 60 Fibers 1 set/box 7.15 kgs. 8.10 kgs.
JK ODF0072 ODF 72F Outdoor Wall 72 Fibers 1 set/box 8.95 kgs. 10.20 kgs.
JK ODF0096 ODF 96F Outdoor Wall 96 Fibers 1 set/box 9.05 kgs.  10.30kgs.
JK ODF0120 D ODF 120F Outdoor Wall 120 Fibers 1 set/box 9.05 kgs. 10.30 kgs.
 JK ODF0144 S ODF 144F Outdoor Wall 144 Fibers 1 set/box 11.25 kgs. 12.60 kgs.
JK ODF0240 D ODF 240F Outdoor Wall 240 Fibers 1 set/box 11.60 kgs. 13.00 kgs.
JK ODF0288 D ODF 288F Outdoor Wall 288 Fibers 1 set/box 13.20 kgs. 14.75 kgs.
 OUTDOOR WALL MOUNTS 12 – 1200 Fibers
Kimtech Communications www.kimtech.co.th TEL : 02-728-2747, 09-6798-8801 FAX : 02-728-2745 Page 11
Product Code :  Pigtail + Adapter SC/APC